
GURI WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
3rd till 8th September 2013 --Guri (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd
HR

Gr-
Rank

HONG Jin Pyo KR 60 45 1.333 4 6 5 1HONG Jin Pyo KR 60 45 1.333 4 6 5 1
DANG Dinh Khoi VN 51 52 0.980 1 6 4 2
LINDAO Manuel EC 50 57 0.877 1 6 3 3

JANG Nam Guk KR 60 45 1.333 4 6 6 1
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 54 65 0.830 2 5 3 2

TRUONG Chi Minh VN 35 44 0.795 0 4 3 3

LUU Hong Van VN 60 60 1.000 4 6 4 1
JUNG Ho Suk KR 58 58 1.000 2 5 4 2

SASAKI Hiroshi JP 46 44 1.045 0 7 5 3

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 60 35 1.714 3 8 7 1
SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 43 1.395 3 10 4 2

SANNAKANISHI Takashi JP 21 40 0.525 0 4 2 3

CHO Jung Duck KR 60 59 1.016 4 5 4 1
NGUYEN Phu Toan VN 55 78 0.705 2 5 5 2

HODOZUKA Kazutaka JP 33 81 0.407 0 3 2 3

LIM Tae Soo KR 60 36 1.666 4 8 7 1

A

B

C

D

E

LE Hoang Mai Phuoc VN 58 50 1.160 2 7 5 2
REYES Pablo EC 44 40 1.100 0 5 4 3

MORI Yusuke JP 60 48 1.250 4 6 5 1
KIM Jong Wan KR 56 45 1.244 2 7 4 2

GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 36 43 0.837 0 4 3 3

SIN Nam Ho KR 60 38 1.578 4 7 5 1
TRAN Chi Thanh VN 57 57 1.000 2 7 5 2

SCHEPERS Alvaro NL 23 53 0.433 0 4 2 3

KANG Sang Ku KR 60 63 0.952 4 6 5 1
HAYASHI Namiko JP 40 72 0.555 2 4 3 2

MEVISSEN Edmund DE 39 81 0.481 0 5 3 3

AGUILAR MAURICIO CO 60 55 1.090 4 6 4 1
KIM Hyung Kon KR 56 53 1.056 2 9 4 2

KANBARA Masataka JP 30 54 0.555 0 3 2 3

KIM Young Seob KR 60 41 1.463 4 9 6 1
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BASTUNALI Gungor TR 45 70 0.642 2 3 3 2
KOBAYASHI Ryouko JP 32 71 0.450 0 5 3 3

LEE Tae Hyun KR 58 62 0.935 2 6 4 1
MITO Masayuki JP 46 73 0.630 2 4 3 2

NGUYEN Bao Khang VN 52 85 0.611 2 4 3 3
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GURI WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
3rd till 8th September 2013 --Guri (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd
HR

PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 LIM Tae Soo KR 60 36 1.666 4 8 7 1
0 SIN Nam Ho KR 60 38 1.578 4 7 5 2
0 KIM Young Seob KR 60 41 1.463 4 9 6 3
0 JANG Nam Guk KR 60 45 1.333 4 6 6 4
0 HONG Jin Pyo KR 60 45 1.333 4 6 5 5
0 MORI Yusuke JP 60 48 1.250 4 6 5 6
0 AGUILAR MAURICIO CO 60 55 1.090 4 6 4 7
0 CHO Jung Duck KR 60 59 1.016 4 5 4 8
0 LUU Hong Van VN 60 60 1.000 4 6 4 9
0 KANG Sang Ku KR 60 63 0.952 4 6 5 10
0 NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 60 35 1.714 3 8 7 11
0 LEE Tae Hyun KR 58 62 0.935 2 6 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd
HR

PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 43 1.395 3 10 4 1
2 KIM Jong Wan KR 56 45 1.244 2 7 4 2
3 LE Hoang Mai Phuoc VN 58 50 1.160 2 7 5 3
4 KIM Hyung Kon KR 56 53 1 056 2 9 4 44 KIM Hyung Kon KR 56 53 1.056 2 9 4 4
5 TRAN Chi Thanh VN 57 57 1.000 2 7 5 5
6 JUNG Ho Suk KR 58 58 1.000 2 5 4 6
7 KIYOTA Atsushi JP 54 65 0.830 2 5 3 7
8 NGUYEN Phu Toan VN 55 78 0.705 2 5 5 8
9 BASTUNALI Gungor TR 45 70 0.642 2 3 3 9
10 MITO Masayuki JP 46 73 0.630 2 4 3 10
11 HAYASHI Namiko JP 40 72 0.555 2 4 3 11
12 DANG Dinh Khoi VN 51 52 0.980 1 6 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd
HR

PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

13 NGUYEN Bao Khang VN 52 85 0.611 2 4 3 1
14 LINDAO Manuel EC 50 57 0.877 1 6 3 2
15 REYES Pablo EC 44 40 1.100 0 5 4 3
16 SASAKI Hiroshi JP 46 44 1.045 0 7 5 4
17 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 36 43 0.837 0 4 3 5
18 TRUONG Chi Minh VN 35 44 0.795 0 4 3 6
19 KANBARA Masataka JP 30 54 0.555 0 3 2 7
20 SANNAKANISHI Takashi JP 21 40 0.525 0 4 2 8
21 MEVISSEN Edmund DE 39 81 0.481 0 5 3 9
22 KOBAYASHI Ryouko JP 32 71 0.450 0 5 3 10
23 SCHEPERS Alvaro NL 23 53 0.433 0 4 2 11
24 HODOZUKA Kazutaka JP 33 81 0.407 0 3 2 12
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